
GNAS Representatives for 2019-2020

Department Representative Email

Anthropology Dustin Smith dustin.smith@louisville.edu

Biology Roxanne Leiter roxanne.leiter@louisville.edu

Chemistry Deborah Ogulu deborah.ogulu@louisville.edu

Classical and Modern 
Languages

Taylor Ohlmann       
Carlos Felico-Garrido

taylor.ohlman@louisville.edu      
carlos.felicogarrido@louisville.edu 

Communication Hayley Eisenberg     
Sarah Jum

hayley.eisenberg@louisville.edu     
sarah.jump@louisville.edu 

Criminal Justice Caroline Jalain caroline.jalain@louisville.edu

English Claire Jackson claire.jackson.1@louisville.edu 

Fine Arts Katie Watts katie.watts@louisville.edu 

Geography and 
Geoscience Amber Dock amber.dock@louisville.edu

History Emily Tingle emily.tingle@louisville.edu 

Humanities Emily Denton emily.denton@louisville.edu

Mathematics Flannery Musk flannery.musk@louisville.edu 

Pan-African Studies Denae Powell wilma.powell@louisville.edu

Physics & Astronomy Mohammed Irziqat mohammed.irziqat@louisville.edu

Political Science Jawad Patwal jawed.patwal@louisville.edu

Psychology Lindsay Knight lindsay.knight@louisville.edu

Sociology Rebecca Halpryn rebecca.halpryn@louisville.edu

Theatre Arts Tyler Tate               
Jordan Haggard

tyler.tate@louisville.edu  
jordan.haggard@louisville.edu

Urban Planning & Public 
Administration

Charles Ames       
Mikaila Pegues      

Matthew Whisman

charles.ames@louisville.edu   
mikaila.pegues@louisville.edu     

matthew.whisman@louisville.edu 

Women's, Gender, and 
Sexuality Studies Shaina Khan shaina.khan@louisville.edu 
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